
  Watson Road Elementary School Calendar 2022/2023 
475 Yates Road, Kelowna, B.C. V1V 1R3  Tel: (250) 870-5137  Fax (250) 870-5072 

 

DESIGNATION DETAILS 

Days in Session 189 

Number of Days of Instruction 182 

Number of Non-Instructional Days       3 summer: Aug 29, Aug 30, Aug. 31 

Schools Open Tuesday, September 6, 2022 8:30 – 11:00 a.m. 

Administrative Implementation Day Friday, October 7, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day (schools closed) Monday, October 10, 2022 

Teacher Professional Day Friday, October 21, 2022 

Remembrance Day (schools closed) Friday, November 11, 2022 

Schools Close for Winter Vacation Friday, December 16, 2022 

Winter Vacation Period (schools closed) December 19, 2022 to December 30, 2022 

Schools Reopen after Winter Vacation Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Teacher Professional Day  Friday, February 17, 2023 

Family Day Monday, February 20, 2023 

Schools Close for Spring Vacation Friday, March 17, 2023 

Spring Vacation Period (schools closed) Monday, March 20, 2023 – Friday, March 31, 2023 

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, April 3, 2023 

Good Friday (schools closed) Friday, April 7, 2023 

Easter Monday (schools closed) Monday, April 10, 2023 

Victoria Day (schools closed) Monday, May 22, 2023 

Administrative Day (students do not attend) Wednesday, June 30, 2023 
 

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

District-Wide Friday, October7, 2022  Implementation Day Full Day 

District-Wide Friday, October 21, 2022 Professional Development Full Day 

District-Wide Friday, February 17, 2023 Professional Development Full Day 

Administrative/Closure Day Wednesday, June 30, 2023   

EARLY DISMISSALS  

Grade K to 6 Wednesday, Sept. 28th  Student Learning 

Conferences 

Dismissal  12:30 pm. 

Grade K to 6 Thursday, Sept. 29th  Dismissal  12:30 pm. 

Grade K to 6 Thursday, Mar. 9th    Dismissal  12:30 pm 

Grade K to 6 Friday, Mar. 10th  Dismissal  12:30 pm 
 

STUDENT LEARNING 

UPDATES 

(REPORT CARDS) 

 Term 1 – December 9th   

 Term 2 – March 9th       

 Term 3 – June 28th   
 

GRADES  K—6 BELL  SCHEDULE 
 

 Office Information  
 

Warning Bell 8:25 am 

Morning Session 8:30 am—11:15 am 

Lunch Break 11:15 am—12:10 pm 

Afternoon Session 12:10 pm—2:30 pm 

Recess  1:05 – 1:20 pm/1:20 – 1:35 pm 

Dismissal 2:30 pm 
 

  Office Hours 7:30 am — 3:00 pm 

Website www.wat.sd23.bc.ca 

 

Principal Mrs. Janet Williams  

Vice Principal Mr. Dave Johnson 

Admin Assistant Ms. Dai Le   
 

 

 


